Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
 1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9 10 11
E C W U 2 6V 1
Product code Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage Capacitance Suffix
2 250 V.DC
V16
for xDSL, Withstand voltage : 400 V.DC
Cap.tol : ±5 %
Element
(Stacked)
Outer
electrode
H
±
0
.2
(±
0
.3
)
✽
0.35±0.20 0.35±0.20
✽ To be applied only for size code B
L±0.2 W±0.3
� Small in size
� For refl ow soldering
� RoHS directive compliant
� DC Blocking for xDSL
Features
Recommended applications
Explanation of part number
Stacked metallized PEN fi lm dielectric with simple moldless
construction
Stacked Metallized PEN
Film Chip Capacitor
Type : ECWU(V16)
Category temp. range
(Including temperature-rise on unit surface)
– 55 °C to +85 °C
Rated voltage 250 V.DC
Capacitance range 0.0010 µF to 0.12 µF (E12)
Capacitance tolerance ±5 %(J)
Dissipation factor (tan d) tan d < 1.0 % ( 20 °C, 1 kHz )
Withstand voltage Between terminals : 400 V.DC, 60 s
Insulation resistance (IR) IR > 3000 MΩ (20 °C, 100 V.DC, 60 s)
Soldering conditions
Refl ow soldering : 250 °C max. and 60 s max. at more than 220 °C
(Temp. at capacitor surface)
✽ Application of this capacitor is limited to DC Blocking for xDSL, such as ADSL.
✽ Please consult us for 400 V.DC rating product.
Size code L W H
E1 4.8 3.3 1.4
E2 4.8 3.3 2.0
E3a 4.8 3.3 2.4
E3 4.8 3.3 2.8
D2 6.0 4.1 2.0
D3 6.0 4.1 2.4
D4 6.0 4.1 2.8
D5 6.0 4.1 3.2
B 6.0 5.0 ✽
Unit : mm
✽ Refer to the column
 “Rating, Dimensions & Quantity”.
Speci� cations
Construction Dimensions
Feb. 201601
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Land
Electrode
C
A
B
 Refer to the page of taping specifi cations
� Capacitance tolerance : ±5 %(J)
Capacitance
(µF)
Rated voltage 250 V.DC
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Size
code
Q'ty
L W H
0.0010 ECWU2102V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
3000
0.0012 ECWU2122V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0015 ECWU2152V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0018 ECWU2182V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0022 ECWU2222V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0027 ECWU2272V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0033 ECWU2332V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0039 ECWU2392V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0047 ECWU2472V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0056 ECWU2562V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0068 ECWU2682V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.0082 ECWU2822V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.010 ECWU2103V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.012 ECWU2123V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.015 ECWU2153V16 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.018 ECWU2183V16 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2
0.022 ECWU2223V16 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2
0.027 ECWU2273V16 4.8 3.3 2.4 E3a
2000
0.033 ECWU2333V16 4.8 3.3 2.8 E3
0.039 ECWU2393V16 6.0 4.1 2.0 D2 3000
0.047 ECWU2473V16 6.0 4.1 2.4 D3
20000.056 ECWU2563V16 6.0 4.1 2.8 D4
0.068 ECWU2683V16 6.0 4.1 3.2 D5
0.082 ECWU2823V16 6.0 5.0 3.2 B
15000.10 ECWU2104V16 6.0 5.0 3.8 B
0.12 ECWU2124V16 6.0 5.0 4.5 B
Size code
Land dimensions
Refl ow soldering
A B C
E1, E2, E3a, E3 2.6 6.6 3.0
D2, D3, D4, D5 3.8 7.8 3.8
B 3.8 7.8 4.6
✽ lt is not warrantable that you can mount the capacitor without trouble under all the mounting condition when “Recommender for Land dimensions” is adopted.
Unit : mm
Taping speci� cation for automatic mounting
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Recommended for land dimensions
Feb. 201601